
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

125 

77 

66 

64 

69 

42 

99 

02 

Name 

Greg Laube 

Jeff Gray 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Rotary Heads 

Wilson Lam 

Therese Lahlouh 

Team Indotech Motorsports 

Timothy Carel 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Diff 

1 Lap 

43.645 

43.763 

43.843 

Best Tm 

1:28.652 

1:28.627 

1:33.429 

1:37.409 

1:41.003 

1:41.308 

1:40.854 

1:46.737 

In Lap 

4 

5 

2 

17 

2 

2 

3 

2 

Make-Model 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Infiniti G37s 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 69 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Pescarolo 02 

Color 

Dark Grey 

red/black 

white 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Purple 

White Green 

Sponsor 

Speed One Motorsports 

Speedone Motorsports 

credit cards 

Fast Toys Club 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023 
Group C (MSC, NP01, ST, ThunderRoadster) 

Race 

Race started at 13:14:26 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/21/2023 13:10 


