



NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023									Sorted on Laps
Grou	ip C (M	SC, NP01, ST, ThunderRoads	ster)	Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles					
Race	2		5/21/2023 13:10						
		d at 13:14:26					, , ,		
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor
Super Tou	uring 2								
1	125	Greg Laube	Super Touring 2		1:28.652	4	Audi RS3 LMS	Dark Grey	Speed One Motorsports
2	77	Jeff Gray	Super Touring 2	1 Lap	1:28.627	5	Audi RS3 LMS	red/black	Speedone Motorsports
Super Tou	uring 4								
1	66	Team Land Yacht Racing	Super Touring 4		1:33.429	2	Infiniti G37s	white	
Super Tou	uring 5								
1	64	Team Rotary Heads	Super Touring 5		1:37.409	17	Mazda Miata	White	credit cards
2	69	Wilson Lam	Super Touring 5	43.645	1:41.003	2	Mazda Miata 69	Red	
3	42	Therese Lahlouh	Super Touring 5	43.763	1:41.308	2	Mazda Miata	Blue	
4	99	Team Indotech Motorsports	Super Touring 5	43.843	1:40.854	3	Mazda Miata	Purple	
Super Un	limited								
1	02	Timothy Carel	Super Unlimited		1:46.737	2	Pescarolo 02	White Green	Fast Toys Club